2018 Auckland Road Walk Championships

Place

U18 Men 5000m

1

Senior Women 10000m

Fastest Time
1
2

Senior Men 10000m

1

2
3
4

Race No

TPO67

Unregistered
BC169
RWO003

RWO004
RWO005
CLo40
PKO14

Name

Troy Sargisson

Kathryn Hohaia

Karen Davison
Shirley Barber

Lyndon Hohaia
Tony Sargisson
Mike Parker
Scott Dean

Team

Takapuna

NHB
Race Walk Auckland

Race Walk Auckland
Race Walk Auckland
Calliope

Pakuranga

Time

32:16

1:10:50
1:11:39
1:25:20

53:47
55:46
58:35
1:09:21



